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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
30/10/14 - 12:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. OIKONOMOU, Iliana-Harikleia 98 Greece 57.39 702 Q 27.57 29.82
2. NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava 88 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 57.90 683 Q 27.23 30.67
3. SEGEL, Janja 01 Slovenija 58.53 661 Q 28.64 29.89
4. STEGU, Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 58.62 658 Q 28.52 30.10
5. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 59.52 629 Q 28.91 30.61
6. CIRIC, Jana 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.58 627 Q 28.59 30.99
7. KADOGLU, Georgia 98 KPS Asteri 59.96 615 Q 28.93 31.03
8. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:00.19 608 Q 29.52 30.67
9. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.40 602 Q 29.14 31.26

10. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:00.44 601 Q 29.40 31.04
11. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:00.47 600 Q 29.02 31.45
12. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:01.01 584 Q 29.07 31.94
13. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.05 583 Q 29.30 31.75
14. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:01.57 568 Q 29.82 31.75
15. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:01.94 558 Q 29.86 32.08
16. DJURIC, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.07 555 Q 30.48 31.59
17. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.43 545 R 29.84 32.59
18. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:02.47 544 R 29.85 32.62
19. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.51 543 29.76 32.75
20. MITROVSKI, Marija 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.58 541 29.66 32.92
21. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.66 539 30.23 32.43
22. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:02.92 532 29.88 33.04
23. KAPUNAC, Milica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.23 525 30.56 32.67
24. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:03.31 523 30.67 32.64
25. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:03.41 520 30.40 33.01
26. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:03.93 507 30.22 33.71
27. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:04.02 505 29.90 34.12
28. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:04.04 505 31.14 32.90
29. BEGANOVIĆ, Amila 97 Novi Grad, SA 1:05.06 481 30.68 34.38
30. MILANOVA, Elina 99 Damini LV 1:05.07 481 31.00 34.07
31. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:05.15 479 31.35 33.80
32. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:05.18 479 31.44 33.74
33. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.50 472 31.17 34.33
34. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:05.61 469 30.87 34.74
35. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:05.98 462 31.34 34.64
36. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:06.17 458 32.00 34.17
37. LADANJI, Lili 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.93 442 31.65 35.28
38. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.01 441 31.77 35.24
39. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 1:07.43 432 32.21 35.22
40. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:08.56 411 32.38 36.18

rekord
41. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.89 405 32.77 36.12
42. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:08.90 405 32.31 36.59
43. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.53 394 32.69 36.84
44. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:11.20 367 34.02 37.18
45. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 1:13.44 335 34.55 38.89
46. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.40 309 35.35 40.05
47. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.82 304 35.52 40.30
48. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:16.26 299 35.17 41.09
49. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:19.22 266 37.36 41.86
50. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.54 244 37.09 44.45
51. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:22.86 233 38.30 44.56
52. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.71 226 39.38 44.33
53. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.99 216 38.71 46.28
54. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.16 207 41.11 45.05
55. MILOSEV, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.55 204 39.89 46.66
56. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.67 184 41.61 48.06
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Serbia Grand Prix - Kup Zrenajnin 2014
Zrenjanin, 30/10/ - 2/11/2014

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

57. ZELJKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:39.15 136 45.28 53.87
58. OSTOJIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:42.44 123 47.58 54.86
59. DJOGOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:50.21 99 30.70 1:19.51

DSQ MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

13 - 14 godina

1. SEGEL, Janja 01 Slovenija 58.53 661 Q 28.64 29.89
2. VARGA, Dominika 01 Kaposvari Sportiskola 1:00.19 608 Q 29.52 30.67
3. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Poseidon Paracin 1:02.43 545 R 29.84 32.59
4. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:02.47 544 R 29.85 32.62
5. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.51 543 29.76 32.75
6. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.66 539 30.23 32.43
7. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:02.92 532 29.88 33.04
8. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:03.41 520 30.40 33.01
9. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:03.93 507 30.22 33.71

10. PLAVSIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:04.04 505 31.14 32.90
11. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:05.15 479 31.35 33.80
12. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.01 441 31.77 35.24
13. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.89 405 32.77 36.12
14. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:08.90 405 32.31 36.59
15. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.82 304 35.52 40.30
16. MANDZIC, Teodora 01 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:19.22 266 37.36 41.86
17. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:23.71 226 39.38 44.33
18. KOZLOVACKI, Dijana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.16 207 41.11 45.05

12 godina i mlađi

1. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:03.31 523 30.67 32.64
2. ANTUNOVIC, Andjela 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:05.18 479 31.44 33.74
3. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.50 472 31.17 34.33
4. KADOGLU, Vasiliki 03 KPS Asteri 1:05.98 462 31.34 34.64
5. SHUMBAKOVA, Diana 03 TSAREVETS 1:07.43 432 32.21 35.22
6. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:08.56 411 32.38 36.18

rekord
7. VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:11.20 367 34.02 37.18
8. POPOVIC, Nikolija 03 Pk Pirat 1:13.44 335 34.55 38.89
9. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.40 309 35.35 40.05

10. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:16.26 299 35.17 41.09
11. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.54 244 37.09 44.45
12. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Novi Sad 1:22.86 233 38.30 44.56
13. DJUJIC, Iskra 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:24.99 216 38.71 46.28
14. MILOSEV, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:26.55 204 39.89 46.66
15. MISKELJIN, Ivana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:29.67 184 41.61 48.06
16. ZELJKOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:39.15 136 45.28 53.87
17. OSTOJIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:42.44 123 47.58 54.86
18. DJOGOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:50.21 99 30.70 1:19.51


